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Dressage

Interschool Queensland Showcase

Time Class

8.00 Judges introduction

8.25 Walk Test
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.55

9.00 PrepA
9.06
9.12
9.18
9.24 BREAK
10.00
10.06
10.12
10.18
10.24
10.30
10.36
10.42
10.48

10.54
11.00
11.06
11.12
11.18
11.24
11.30

Prep B

11.36 Prelim1.1
11.43
11.50
11.57
12.04
12.11

12.18

12.45 Presentation

18 April 2015

Rider

Austen Neame
Phoebe Blanc
Layla Holmes
Sierra Moroney
Mason Wilkie
Paige Cresswell
Phoebe Blanc

Godfrey Neame
Mitchell Cooper
Tanisha McCuin
Phoebe Blanc

Paige Cresswell
Hannah Simpson
Lara Brown
Sierra Moroney
Elanah Flegman
Layla Holmes
Caitlin Wakefield
Mason Wilkie
Phoebe Blanc

Lauren Parker
Alysha Tomlinson
Elanah Flegman
Lara Brown
Mitchell Cooper
Grace Davis
Emily Davis

Elanah Flegman
Lauren Parker
Grace Davis
Emily Davis
Hannah Simpson
Olivia Galetto
Alysha Tomlinson

4

INTERSCHOOL
QUEENSLAND

Horse

Billy
Cambooya Gentry
Bordershow Black Magic

Midnight Magic
Rhaeadr Park Oscar

Billy

Going Fishing

Harrington Park Pollyanna
Rhaeadr Park Oscar

Midnight Magic
Arkin
Fee Fee

Spanish Illusions
Bordershow Black Magic
Abjana Park

Cambooya Gentry

Bella Diva

Pepper

Spanish Illusions

Fee Fee

Going Fishing

Imperial Gwyneth
Cumberland Carribean Blue

Spanish Illusions

Bella Diva

Imperial Gwyneth
Cumberland Carribean Blue
Zavitos Pal

Wilari Bonlee

Pepper

1Q Showcase
Number

116
109
102
119
111
118
120

117
115
104
120

118
105
101
119
106
102
108
111
109

112
103
106
101
115
113
114

106
112
113
114
121
107
103
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Showjumping
1Q Showcase
Time Class Rider Horse Number
9.30 Course walk
10.00 Poles under 30cm Phoebe Blanc Rhaeadr Park Oscar 120
10.05 Mitchell Cooper Going Fishing 115
10.10 Austen Neame Billy 116
Cross rails 40cm
10.20 max Tanisha McCuin Harrington Park Pollyanna 104
10.25 Natasha Symonds Black Beauty 110
10.30 Godfrey Neame Billy 117
10.35 Paige Cresswell Midnight Magic 118
10.40 Hannah Simpson Zavitos Pal 121
10.45 Lara Brown Fee Fee 101
10.55 Max 45cm Grace Davis Imperial Gwyneth 113
11.00 Emily Davis Cumberland Carribean Blue 114
11.05 Natasha Symonds Black Beauty 110
11.10 Caitlin Wakefield Abjana Park 108
11.15 Lauren Parker Bella Diva 112
11.20 Alysha Tomlinson Pepper 103
11.30 Max 60cm Olivia Galetto Wilari Bonlee 107
11.35 Caitlin Wakefield Abjana Park 108
11.40 Hannah Simpson Arkin 105
11.45 Alysha Tomlinson Pepper 103
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Show Horse
Time Class
1.30 Leadline

2.15 Show Hack

3.00 Show Hunter
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Rider

Phoebe Blanc
Layla Holmes
Paige Cresswell
Mitchell Cooper
Phoebe Blanc
Sierra Moroney

Natasha Symonds
Grace Davis
Lauren Parker
Emily Davis

Lara Brown
Mason Wilkie
Tanisha McCuin

Olivia Galetto

4

INTERSCHOOL
QUEENSLAND

Horse

Cambooya Gentry
Bordershow Black Magic
Midnight Magic

Going Fishing

Rhaeadr Park Oscar

Black Beauty

Imperial Gwyneth

Bella Diva

Cumberland Carribean Blue
Fee Fee

Harrington Park Pollyanna

Wilari Bonlee

1Q Showcase
Number

109

102

118

115

120

119

110
113
112
114
101
111
104

107



